
Ulaanbaatar Open - Ulaanbaatar, MN - May 2025
Seniors FS - 92 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

118 IND Deepak PUNIA     

16 MGL Demchigdorj TUMURBAATAR     

147 MGL Bat-Erdene BYAMBASUREN     

200 MGL Delgerdalai DEMBEREL     

165 UWW Askhab SAADULAEV     

Number of participants 5
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

36792

84101

29314

90806

76652

Arena version 1.5.98.14


